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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 12:28:46PM

New York County

 78,032 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 7,268 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 728 FEDERAL

 2,624 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  88,652 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  88,652 

 70,201 DANIEL GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 12,533 BENINE A. HAMDAN (REPUBLICAN)

 869 BENINE A. HAMDAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 754 STEVE F. SPEER (MEDICAL FREEDOM)

 1 ADAM FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL YANKOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER ROSENBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLEN KLEINMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR ASGHARZADES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR FLECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASRIEL DREEMURR (WRITE-IN)

 3 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 3 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITTNEY MOERS (WRITE-IN)

 15 CARLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 5 CAROLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 2 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARTINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER REYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DELER VOLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK ANDREW CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN MYLES (WRITE-IN)

 4 ELIZABETH HOLTZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK BOTTCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIORELLO LAGUARDIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUS HALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY MILK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELENA MILBURN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB CANAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY BEZOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME LAFAYETTE NARRAMORE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JERROLD L. NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE BRUKMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 12:28:46PM

New York County

 1 JIMMY LI (WRITE-IN)

 3 JO ANNE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE TORRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DIMITROFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STARKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE RAVICIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAILA WEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALIEF BROWDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY WU (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MORRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE C. KOHL (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEE BERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE YUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA R. NORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA ROMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ALNADEFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW LALLY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAYA CONTRERAS (WRITE-IN)

 13 MONDAIRE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MURRY C. DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK LALOTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL NEWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMYA ANGARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDI TEPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL ALMONTE REYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT REFFKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON MILLIEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE CHO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SARANDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TASOS STYLIANIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TENCH HONEYTALLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 THADDEUS A. CHARLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONYA CASTO NEGRON (WRITE-IN)

 47 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 3 WAGNER PARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 XAN AIVA (WRITE-IN)

 217 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

Page 3 of 14



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 12:28:46PM

New York County

Total Votes  84,748 

Unrecorded  3,904 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 12:28:46PM

Kings County

 104,084 PUBLIC COUNTER

 15 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 6,598 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 564 FEDERAL

 2,218 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  113,479 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  113,479 

 90,381 DANIEL GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 14,178 BENINE A. HAMDAN (REPUBLICAN)

 1,478 BENINE A. HAMDAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 693 STEVE F. SPEER (MEDICAL FREEDOM)

 1 AARON GHITELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON HERZOG (WRITE-IN)

 2 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON NAPARSTEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 AITA GRABAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 AJOAM SANBLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKAKA GUIDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDIA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE OTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA LITMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA FERGUSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW TILEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY PONZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARI KAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN BARBER (WRITE-IN)

 6 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BIASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BLASSIO (WRITE-IN)

 4 BILL DEBLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN GULOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUYINE LECTIONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDACE C CARPENTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDACE C CARPONTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLIAN RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 19 CARLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLINA RIVERIA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 12:28:46PM

Kings County

 1 CARLOS MENCHACA (WRITE-IN)

 3 CAROLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM GROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLOTTE N PRICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE CRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 2 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SIEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEANNA LOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON QUOXTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SHAH SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH HOLTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELIZABETH HOLTZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILIANO ZAPATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY PINTEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK FRANKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER SOSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY POPKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GILLIAN DIPIETRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA MATTERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY BALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY MILLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGOR SHESTERKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC RH URBAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAL YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BEDWARF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANINE JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY JINGGI ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 2 JERRY NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JO ANNE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOANNE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ZEDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL M. ACEVEDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL ROSENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL SCHNITZLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PUSZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN RICHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN DISHEL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 12:28:46PM

Kings County

 1 JOSEPH ARON HALBERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH HALBEZBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH GONDELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAS RANDLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIET LITMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE DIANE COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLAH RODRIQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN EBIE (WRITE-IN)

 4 KIM DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT ANGLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD PELTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEVI STRAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINCOLN RESTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIPA GOLOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOLA POPKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOYNETT SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAK S ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET DOMINIQUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATILDE SALOMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW FAILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUDE KARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENACHEM OBITES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NUTBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLLY KASS-KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 24 MONDAIRE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORGAN JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORGAN L. BAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE ERLICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE M OBERLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAFALI HAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALITAKIOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MINOGUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOELLE DUTCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA VELASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 OBI TOPPIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMARI SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAPERBOY PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK DODIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHOEBE LAMART (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 12:28:46PM

Kings County

 1 QUANDA FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI AVIGDOR MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI AZIGDOR MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAHUL DESAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMY BODNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SMURDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALLY STARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAREETA AMRUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAINDY ZELLERMAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAYA BLAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHOLEN BRONNER (WRITE-IN)

 2 SIMCHA EICHENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE CLIFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SARANDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TASMIN OPPAERHEIMER (WRITE-IN)

 239 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKY COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA BRIN-SPICER (WRITE-IN)

 2 WAYNE T. MUTRATORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 2 YAH LIN NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAKOV PASKESZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YELDA ALTOLF (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISRAELA STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 YOH LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 2 YOSSI GESTETNER (WRITE-IN)

 4 YUH - LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH LIN WON (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH LINA NICA (WRITE-IN)

 3 YUH LINE NION (WRITE-IN)

 69 YUH LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 3 YUH -LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH- LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 11 YUH LISA NION (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH LIU (WRITE-IN)

 3 YUH-LINE NIOH (WRITE-IN)

 304 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 3 YU-LINE LIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUM LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY PRESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOBRA CRUMCHAU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  107,599 

Unrecorded  5,880 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 12:28:46PM

Total for Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District)

 182,116 PUBLIC COUNTER

 15 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 13,866 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,292 FEDERAL

 4,842 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  202,131 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  202,131 

 160,582 DANIEL GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 26,711 BENINE A. HAMDAN (REPUBLICAN)

 2,347 BENINE A. HAMDAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,447 STEVE F. SPEER (MEDICAL FREEDOM)

 1 AARON GHITELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON HERZOG (WRITE-IN)

 2 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON NAPARSTEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 AITA GRABAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 AJOAM SANBLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKAKA GUIDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL YANKOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER ROSENBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDIA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE OTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLEN KLEINMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA LITMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA FERGUSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW TILEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY PONZIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARI KAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR ASGHARZADES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR FLECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASRIEL DREEMURR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN BARBER (WRITE-IN)

 9 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BIASIO (WRITE-IN)

 4 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BLASSIO (WRITE-IN)

 4 BILL DEBLASIO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 12:28:46PM

Total for Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District)

 1 BRANDON WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITTNEY MOERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN GULOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUYINE LECTIONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDACE C CARPENTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDACE C CARPONTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLIAN RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 34 CARLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLINA RIVERIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS MENCHACA (WRITE-IN)

 8 CAROLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 3 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARTINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM GROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLOTTE N PRICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE CRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER REYO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SIEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEANNA LOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DELER VOLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK ANDREW CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON QUOXTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SHAH SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN MYLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH HOLTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 6 ELIZABETH HOLTZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILIANO ZAPATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY PINTEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK BOTTCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK FRANKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER SOSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIORELLO LAGUARDIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY POPKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GILLIAN DIPIETRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA MATTERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUS HALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY BALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY MILK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY MILLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELENA MILBURN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 12:28:46PM

Total for Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District)

 2 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGOR SHESTERKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC RH URBAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB CANAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAL YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BEDWARF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANINE JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY BEZOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY JINGGI ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME LAFAYETTE NARRAMORE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JERROLD L. NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JERRY NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE BRUKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JIMMY LI (WRITE-IN)

 4 JO ANNE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOANNE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE TORRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ZEDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL M. ACEVEDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL ROSENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL SCHNITZLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DIMITROFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PUSZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STARKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN RICHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN DISHEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ARON HALBERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH HALBEZBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH GONDELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE RAVICIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAS RANDLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIET LITMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAILA WEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALIEF BROWDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE DIANE COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLAH RODRIQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN EBIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY WU (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 12:28:46PM

Total for Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District)

 1 KEVIN MORRA (WRITE-IN)

 4 KIM DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT ANGLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE C. KOHL (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEE BERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE YUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD PELTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEVI STRAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINCOLN RESTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIPA GOLOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA R. NORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOLA POPKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOYNETT SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAK S ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET DOMINIQUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA ROMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ALNADEFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATILDE SALOMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW FAILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW LALLY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUDE KARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAYA CONTRERAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENACHEM OBITES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NUTBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLLY KASS-KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 37 MONDAIRE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORGAN JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORGAN L. BAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE ERLICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE M OBERLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MURRY C. DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAFALI HAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK LALOTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALITAKIOS (WRITE-IN)

 3 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MINOGUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOELLE DUTCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA VELASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 OBI TOPPIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 12:28:46PM

Total for Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District)

 1 OMARI SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAPERBOY PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK DODIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL NEWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHOEBE LAMART (WRITE-IN)

 1 QUANDA FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI AVIGDOR MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI AZIGDOR MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAHUL DESAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMY BODNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMYA ANGARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDI TEPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL ALMONTE REYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT REFFKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SMURDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON MILLIEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE CHO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALLY STARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAREETA AMRUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAINDY ZELLERMAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAYA BLAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHOLEN BRONNER (WRITE-IN)

 2 SIMCHA EICHENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE CLIFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 2 SUSAN SARANDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TASMIN OPPAERHEIMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TASOS STYLIANIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TENCH HONEYTALLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 THADDEUS A. CHARLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONYA CASTO NEGRON (WRITE-IN)

 286 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKY COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA BRIN-SPICER (WRITE-IN)

 3 WAGNER PARK (WRITE-IN)

 2 WAYNE T. MUTRATORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 XAN AIVA (WRITE-IN)

 2 YAH LIN NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAKOV PASKESZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YELDA ALTOLF (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISRAELA STEIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 12:28:46PM

Total for Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District)

 3 YOH LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 2 YOSSI GESTETNER (WRITE-IN)

 4 YUH - LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH LIN WON (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH LINA NICA (WRITE-IN)

 3 YUH LINE NION (WRITE-IN)

 69 YUH LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 3 YUH -LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH- LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 11 YUH LISA NION (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH LIU (WRITE-IN)

 3 YUH-LINE NIOH (WRITE-IN)

 521 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 3 YU-LINE LIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUM LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY PRESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOBRA CRUMCHAU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  192,347 

Unrecorded  9,784 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Friday, December 2, 2022.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board
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